External Comb Type Shorting Link
External shorting links bridge potentials between terminal blocks, reducing wiring time. Adjacent or selected blocks within an assembly can be easily
interconnected. Individual links may be removed for selective shorting. These are insulated and available in 2, 3, 4 and 10 pole versions. They are made of
tin plated brass/copper. Comb Link must be tightened to the recommended torque specified to get a reliable connection.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Rated Current 32 A
Torque 0.8 Nm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA716/2 External Comb Type Shorting Link available in
2 Pole
50
CA716/3 External Comb Type Shorting Link available in
3 Pole
50
CA716/4 External Comb Type Shorting Link available in
4 Pole
50
CA716/10 External Comb Type Shorting Link available in
10 Pole
20
CA716/5-3A External Comb Type Shorting Link 3 pole
alternate suitable for CB16/3H
50
SUITABLE FOR
CAFL4U 4 sq.mm Fuse Terminal Blocks
CAFL4UL 4 sq.mm Fuse Terminal Blocks with offline
LED indication.
CB16 Ceramic Terminal Blocks for 10 sq.mm
wire.
CAFL4UN Fuse Terminal Blocks
CA716/2
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 1